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98-100 1 1 0 0 1 2 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

96-98 7 8 6 6 14 10 12 4 4 16 4 4 2 2 6

94-96 13 21 6 12 33 15 27 16 20 47 4 8 6 8 16

92-94 16 37 18 30 67 23 50 17 37 87 11 19 8 16 35

90-92 24 61 15 45 106 18 68 16 53 121 12 31 13 29 60

88-90 17 78 24 69 147 18 86 20 73 159 15 46 22 51 97

86-88 15 93 17 86 179 15 101 19 92 193 20 66 12 63 129

84-86 21 114 11 97 211 17 118 22 114 232 19 85 18 81 166

82-84 17 131 20 117 248 20 138 18 132 270 13 98 18 99 197

80-82 30 161 15 132 293 13 151 15 147 298 11 109 9 108 217

75-80 41 202 40 172 374 27 178 25 172 350 38 147 26 134 281

70-75 51 253 32 204 457 36 214 17 189 403 21 168 26 160 328

65-70 20 273 36 240 513 21 235 17 206 441 31 199 29 189 388

60-65 30 303 27 267 570 24 259 18 224 483 19 218 24 213 431

單位:人

112學年度第二學期第二次段考各年級組距表


